SILVER SPONSOR ₹1500000* (FIFTEEN LAKHS)

All Payments to be made 15 Days before the Event

STALL ₹1000000* (TEN LAKHS)

Gold Stall 
One Product Workshop at Stall 
Four Company Person Registration 

Silver Stall 
Three Company Person Registration 

Basic Conference Stall 
Two Company Person Registration 

Includes:

Includes:

GOLD SPONSOR ₹2000000* (TWENTY LAKHS)

PLATINUM SPONSOR ₹2500000* (TWENTY FIVE LAKHS)

Platinum Stall at Premium Location

Two Product Workshop at stall 

Five Company Person Registration 

Includes:

Includes:

TRADE BROCHURE

Season V